
WHITTLESEA PLENTY VALLEY DRESSAGE CLUB INC WINTER SERIES EVENT 2 - 27/06/2021
DRESSAGE REPORT
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RESULTS

No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error %
Judge
Place

01 Preliminary 1B

1643
Melissa Wheeler
JENJAN QUASAR

1 69.464
64.643
74.286

5
1

3298
Lilly McGregor
AKS FANTASIA

2 69.375
70.357
68.393

1
3

575
Brittany Fort
RASPBERRY RIPPLE

3 69.018
69.643
68.393

2
2

1915
Lynda Paton
WARRAWEE INTREEG

4 66.964
65.893
68.036

4
4

701
Karen Bentley
KENLOCK SKYWALKER

5 65.446
67.857
63.036

3
7

P3371
Elizabeth Sheather
HABAFIELD JAMAICA

6 64.911
64.286
65.536

6
5

1509
Jacinta Qose
DARE TOBE DALLAS

7 61.161
58.929
63.393

7
6

P2527
Sarah Elias
NILTON PRINCE OF
PERSIA

8 55.714 2 53.571
57.857

8
8

3389
Kerri Keet
FLEETWOOD MAC

W/drwn

3450
Lucinda Leptos
PARKLANDS RIPTIDE

W/drwn

P665
Zali Mills
WHITMERE TOP AGENT

W/drwn

Judge E, Glen (Relma) Gault C, Debra Court

02 Preliminary 1C

1730
Marvin Smink
ABER DON MI

1 72.232
71.429
73.036

1
1

1643
Melissa Wheeler
JENJAN QUASAR

2 66.964
63.571
70.357

2
3



No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error %
Judge
Place

1915
Lynda Paton
WARRAWEE INTREEG

3 66.071
61.964
70.179

4
4

3298
Lilly McGregor
AKS FANTASIA

4 65.982
61.429
70.536

5
2

575
Brittany Fort
RASPBERRY RIPPLE

5 65.357
62.143
68.571

3
5

701
Karen Bentley
KENLOCK SKYWALKER

6 62.411
58.929
65.893

7
6

3450
Lucinda Leptos
PARKLANDS RIPTIDE

7 62.321
58.929
65.714

7
7

P2527
Sarah Elias
NILTON PRINCE OF
PERSIA

8 61.518 59.821
63.214

6
8

P3371
Elizabeth Sheather
HABAFIELD JAMAICA

9 60.536
58.750
62.321

9
9

1509
Jacinta Qose
DARE TOBE DALLAS

10 57.589
58.036
57.143

10
10

2130
Elin Jarnestrom
TP TANQUERAY

Scr

3389
Kerri Keet
FLEETWOOD MAC

Scr

P665
Zali Mills
WHITMERE TOP AGENT

Scr

Judge E, Samantha Beranic C, Lihla Wyles

03 Novice 2B

77
Kerry Mack
KINGSLEY T

1 66.544
70.735
62.353

1
5

2595
Michelle Mathlin
DROPS OF JUPITER

2 65.956
65.735
66.176

4
1

2716
Susan Leslie
SPECTEMUR AGENDO

3 65.588
66.765
64.412

3
2

P2218
Bianca Bywater
ARGYL TANGO IN THE
NIGHT

4 65.588 67.353
63.824

2
3

3778
Gaye Haworth
SHINING LIGHT

5 64.338
65.735
62.941

4
4



No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error %
Judge
Place

P1485
Sasha Mahlab
GLEISBERG CHAMPIONS
LEAGUE

6 62.794 63.824
61.765

6
6

P3013
Dallas Mills
SORRELLA SUNRISE

7 58.235
59.853
56.618

7
7

P16
Ingrid Crichton
BUCKWELL PARK
LAWMAN

8 54.265 2 52.941
55.588

8
8

1656
Belinda Allardyce
FRECKLES R

Scr

3649
Hayley Gears
NIGHTMOVES

Scr

1803
Kerry Goldthorpe
MI ABER JE SUIS
CHARLIE

Scr

2130
Elin Jarnestrom
TP TANQUERAY

Scr

Judge E, Richard Mitton C, Claire McMorron

04 Novice 2C

P2218
Bianca Bywater
ARGYL TANGO IN THE
NIGHT

1 70.429 70.857
70.000

1
1

2716
Susan Leslie
SPECTEMUR AGENDO

2 67.286
66.857
67.714

2
2

3778
Gaye Haworth
SHINING LIGHT

3 64.500
63.286
65.714

5
3

P1485
Sasha Mahlab
GLEISBERG CHAMPIONS
LEAGUE

4 64.214 64.286
64.143

3
4

2595
Michelle Mathlin
DROPS OF JUPITER

5 63.714
63.429
64.000

4
5

P16
Ingrid Crichton
BUCKWELL PARK
LAWMAN

6 63.571 63.143
64.000

7
5

P3013
Dallas Mills
SORRELLA SUNRISE

7 63.214
63.286
63.143

5
7

77
Kerry Mack
KINGSLEY T

8 62.214
61.714
62.714

8
8



No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error %
Judge
Place

1803
Kerry Goldthorpe
MI ABER JE SUIS
CHARLIE

Scr

1656
Belinda Allardyce
FRECKLES R

Scr

3649
Hayley Gears
NIGHTMOVES

Scr

Judge E, Glen (Relma) Gault C, Veronica Steward

07 Elementary 3B

2305
Jackson Stern
REDWOOD BURLESQUE

1 67.313
64.250
70.375

2
1

638
Georgina Gubbins
GATSBY

2 67.188
64.375
70.000

1
2

P1166
Ann Newman
LACEBY PARK JAZZ

3 65.313
62.375
68.250

3
3

1832
Ashley Krive
APEN PARK DELILAH

4 62.563
58.625
66.500

4
4

1118
Dallas Mills
MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M

5 61.813
58.250
65.375

5
5

1373
Kimberly Johnson
SUNLEA PARK DAVINA

6 61.125
58.000
64.250

6
6

1932
Jennifer Mereki
CABALLERIZA
ALEGRADO

7 46.688 44.500
48.875

7
7

2194
Katie Eggleton
JIVE ALONG

Elim 63.688
61.875
65.500

682
Victoria Weir
LUCKYBIRD

Scr

3123
Donna maria Eichler
ICARUS BALTYDANIEL

Scr

Judge E, Claire McMorron C, Susan Nevett

08 Elementary 3C

2305
Jackson Stern
REDWOOD BURLESQUE

1 65.732
66.951
64.512

1
1

638
Georgina Gubbins
GATSBY

2 62.134
61.829
62.439

2
2



No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error %
Judge
Place

1373
Kimberly Johnson
SUNLEA PARK DAVINA

3 60.488
60.854
60.122

4
3

2194
Katie Eggleton
JIVE ALONG

4 59.817
60.244
59.390

5
4

P1166
Ann Newman
LACEBY PARK JAZZ

5 59.207
61.585
56.829

3
6

1118
Dallas Mills
MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M

6 58.841
58.780
58.902

6
5

1832
Ashley Krive
APEN PARK DELILAH

7 54.939
55.000
54.878

7
7

1932
Jennifer Mereki
CABALLERIZA
ALEGRADO

8 48.293 46.098
50.488

8
8

682
Victoria Weir
LUCKYBIRD

Scr

3123
Donna maria Eichler
ICARUS BALTYDANIEL

Scr

Judge E, Lee Howells C, Lihla Wyles

09 Medium 4B

P1694
Nicole Donald
MITHRIL SAMWISE

1 71.149
71.351
70.946

1
1

1921
Heather Paix
PATCHWORK STOLEN
MOMENTS

2 67.027 66.892
67.162

2
2

874
Kirsten Wood
SANDRELLA

3 66.419 2
66.081
66.757

4
3

2154
Rachelle Wilson
CJP SIR DRAGONFIRE II

4 65.203
66.622
63.784

3
6

2377
Philippa Molnar
BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO

5 63.716 2
60.946
66.486

7
4

P1364
Emily Yeoman
CAMBRIDGE PARK
CHARLI BROWN

6 63.649 61.351
65.946

6
5

P2055
Louise Maguire
MITHRIL AIM HIGH

7 63.108
64.459
61.757

5
8

807
Fiona Williams
WILL O BRANIGAN

8 60.946 2
59.865
62.027

8
7



No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error %
Judge
Place

1373
Kimberly Johnson
SUNLEA PARK DAVINA

9 54.865
54.054
55.676

9
9

3172
Amanda Jakins
ARTES LAURIES GIFT

Elim HC

P1278
Jodie Barton
ROCKFIELDS
CIOCCOLATA

Retired

Judge E, Deborah Hamid C, Moya Jess

10 Medium 4C

2154
Rachelle Wilson
CJP SIR DRAGONFIRE II

1 73.077
70.897
75.256

1
1

P1694
Nicole Donald
MITHRIL SAMWISE

2 67.372
67.949
66.795

2
3

2377
Philippa Molnar
BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO

3 67.115
65.897
68.333

4
2

1921
Heather Paix
PATCHWORK STOLEN
MOMENTS

4 66.795 2 67.692
65.897

3
4

874
Kirsten Wood
SANDRELLA

5 64.808 2
65.128
64.487

5
5

P1364
Emily Yeoman
CAMBRIDGE PARK
CHARLI BROWN

6 60.769 59.103
62.436

8
6

807
Fiona Williams
WILL O BRANIGAN

7 60.577 6
60.769
60.385

6
7

P2055
Louise Maguire
MITHRIL AIM HIGH

8 59.936
60.513
59.359

7
8

P1278
Jodie Barton
ROCKFIELDS
CIOCCOLATA

9 58.462 58.333
58.590

9
9

3172
Amanda Jakins
ARTES LAURIES GIFT

HC

Judge E, Pam Edwards C, Debra Court

11 Advanced 5B

1179
Maree Tomkinson
GRETS

1 73.649 2
72.568
74.730

1
1



No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error %
Judge
Place

1750
Marvin Smink
HISTOIRE DO TEXEL

2 70.541
72.432
68.649

2
2

3172
Amanda Jakins
ARTES LAURIES GIFT

3 67.027
68.784
65.270

3
5

3653
Heather Paix
TORVINA DE MEYER

4 65.811
65.676
65.946

4
4

614
Ian Balfour
BLOOMFIELD FORREST
GUMP

5 65.473 2 64.595
66.351

6
3

P868
Kristy Sparkes
MITHRIL VELOCITY

6 64.662
65.270
64.054

5
6

3310
Wendy Kelly
A SPIDER BITE

HC 62.027
62.162
61.892

1352
Kerry Goldthorpe
AEA FLAMINIO

Scr

Judge E, Pam Edwards C, Lee Howells B, Debra Court

12 Advanced 5C

1179
Maree Tomkinson
GRETS

1 69.038
69.872
68.205

2
1

614
Ian Balfour
BLOOMFIELD FORREST
GUMP

2 68.013 70.128
65.897

1
3

P868
Kristy Sparkes
MITHRIL VELOCITY

3 66.538
66.923
66.154

3
2

3653
Heather Paix
TORVINA DE MEYER

4 65.064
65.513
64.615

4
4

1750
Marvin Smink
HISTOIRE DO TEXEL

5 62.436 2
63.462
61.410

5
5

1352
Kerry Goldthorpe
AEA FLAMINIO

Scr

Judge E, Veronica Steward C, Moya Jess

13 PSG

1410
Sara Mcdonald
ADLANTA MARCELLA

1 70.662
71.471
69.853

1
1

386
Megan McEachern
GV RYANS RAVE

2 67.721
66.618
68.824

2
2



No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error %
Judge
Place

50
Caroline Coleby
JAYBEE ALBION

3 66.250
65.882
66.618

3
3

P2231
Bella Plumridge
ILLAWONG HARVEST
MOON

4 63.676 62.353
65.000

4
4

2679
Sophie Taylor
JAZZABELLE

5 62.426
62.353
62.500

4
5

3310
Wendy Kelly
A SPIDER BITE

6 61.838
61.618
62.059

6
6

2298
Wendy Kelly
SAN FRANCISCO FF

7 60.882
61.471
60.294

7
7

2446
Georgia Haythorpe
LA JOY EDEN

Retired

4018
Sylvia McLachlan
FLORINO 48

Scr

Judge E, Pam Edwards C, Lee Howells

14 Inter I

386
Megan McEachern
GV RYANS RAVE

1 65.882
65.441
66.324

1
1

2195
Olivia Gillespie
VERSACE I

2 64.412
65.441
63.382

2
2

50
Caroline Coleby
JAYBEE ALBION

3 61.471
63.971
58.971

3
4

398
Jackson Stern
TEMPLETON
FURSTENIRO

4 61.397 61.618
61.176

4
3

P2231
Bella Plumridge
ILLAWONG HARVEST
MOON

5 58.603 60.588
56.618

5
5

1015
Louisa Smith
HP FRESCO

Scr

Judge E, Pam Edwards C, Deborah Hamid

15 Inter A

4251
Charlotte Pedersen
BAUNEHOJENS
DIAMOND DANCER

1 66.544 65.588
67.500

1
1



No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error %
Judge
Place

P3004
Louise Maguire
MITHRIL VAGABOND

2 64.706
65.147
64.265

2
3

2220
Sidney Hoffman
FREEDOM C

3 64.559
65.000
64.118

3
4

2195
Olivia Gillespie
VERSACE I

4 63.162
60.882
65.441

4
2

Judge E, Veronica Steward C, Moya Jess

17 Inter II

2720
Kelsey Josephs
IROCK

1 63.456
63.088
63.824

1
1

3290
Hayley Gilbert
SUGARLOAF RUBINELL

2 62.426
62.794
62.059

2
2

Judge E, Deborah Hamid C, Moya Jess

18 Grand Prix

2762
Kerry Mack
MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT

1 66.793
65.217
68.370

1
1

112
Susan Nevett
AB DONASOMA

2 64.087
63.435
64.739

3
2

1159
Susan Paix
SHEER ETIQUETTE

3 61.902
64.022
59.783

2
3

943
Mary Hanna
FERRERO D

Scr

Judge E, Veronica Steward C, Moya Jess


